
All Stars Barock

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bianchini Alessandro (06/141) 4 9 4 8 4 9 4 7 4 4 4 7

Romani Matteo (06/806) 4 6 4 5 4 9 4 12 4 4 4 7

Corsetti Luca (06/147) 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 8 0 0

Angelini Giuseppe (06/142) 4 4 4 2 4 7 4 7 4 3 4 4

Bartolozzi Marco (06/150) 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 7

Falcini Stefano (06/1072) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bianchini Alessandro 06/141 24 44 1,83

Romani Matteo 06/806 24 43 1,79

Corsetti Luca 06/147 16 34 2,12

Angelini Giuseppe 06/142 24 27 1,12

Bartolozzi Marco 06/150 8 12 1,50

Falcini Stefano 06/1072 0 0 0,00

Bull E Birre

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun

Totaro Antonio (06/112) 4 9 2 3 4 8 4 9 4 10 0 0

Muhammad Omar (06/789) 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 10

Mangialardi Matteo (06/2438) 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 6 4 2 4 5

Guanà Daniele (06/818) 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 3 4 5 0 0

Timpanaro Mattia (06/2435) 4 2 4 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bartolini Andrea (06/791) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

Vanello Giada (06/2434) 0 0 2 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Saielli Daniele (06/2437) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Bartolotti Matilde (06/1467) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0

Mati Michele (06/2070) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bardelli Luca (06/2761) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Totaro Antonio 06/112 18 39 2,17

Muhammad Omar 06/789 16 25 1,56

Mangialardi Matteo 06/2438 20 21 1,05

Guanà Daniele 06/818 12 11 0,92

Timpanaro Mattia 06/2435 12 5 0,42

Bartolini Andrea 06/791 3 3 1,00

Vanello Giada 06/2434 6 3 0,50

Saielli Daniele 06/2437 1 1 1,00

Bartolotti Matilde 06/1467 4 1 0,25

Mati Michele 06/2070 0 0 0,00

Bardelli Luca 06/2761 4 0 0,00

The Hop Store

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Gentili Michele (06/814) 4 6 4 9 2 4 4 6 4 8 4 6

Conforti Alessandro (06/056) 4 7 4 6 4 5 4 2 4 5 4 10

Barbini Alessandro (06/051) 4 2 4 7 2 0 0 0 4 5 4 6

Monti Tiziano (06/054) 2 1 2 2 4 7 4 2 2 4 2 0

Biagini Michele (06/619) 2 0 2 2 4 2 4 1 2 1 2 1

Zampino Gerry (06/059) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gentili Michele 06/814 22 39 1,77

Conforti Alessandro 06/056 24 35 1,46

Barbini Alessandro 06/051 18 20 1,11

Monti Tiziano 06/054 16 16 1,00

Biagini Michele 06/619 16 7 0,44

Zampino Gerry 06/059 0 0 0,00

Nice Grouping

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Migaldi Aldobrando (06/042) 4 6 4 11 4 11 4 11 4 7 4 10

Degaj Jak (06/048) 4 10 4 8 4 10 4 11 4 4 4 6

Grassi Nicola (06/738) 4 7 4 4 4 8 4 7 4 10 4 9

Siesto Giuseppe (06/1246) 4 9 4 2 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 5

Balli Saverio (06/2431) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Migaldi Aldobrando 06/042 24 56 2,33

Degaj Jak 06/048 24 49 2,04

Grassi Nicola 06/738 24 45 1,88

Siesto Giuseppe 06/1246 24 40 1,67

Balli Saverio 06/2431 0 0 0,00


